


HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 

(H.T.I) 

COMPUTER STUDIES COURSE 

USER MANUAL 

SIMULATION PACKAGE FOR ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM 

CONCEPTS AND OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN ALGORITHMS 

CS/262 

ATALIOTOU FROSO 

MICHAEL CHRISTIANA 

JUNE 2001 



SIMULATION PACKAGE FOR ADVANCED OPERATING 
SYSTEM CONCEPTS AND OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN 

ALGORITHMS 

By 

ATALIOTOU FROSO 
& 

MICHAEL CHRlSTIANA 

Diploma Report submitted to the 
HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 

Nicosia, CYPRUS 
In partial fulfilment of the requirements 

for the award of the Diploma in 

COMPUTER STUDIES 

Project Number: CS /262 

Project Supervisor: Mrs. Pagona Katsouri 
BSc Computer Science, MCCS 
Lecturer, Computer Science Department 
Higher Technical Institute 

External Assessor: Mr. Antonis Neocleous 
BSc, MSc Computer Science, MCCS 
Information Technology Officer 
Cyprus Tourism Organisation 

JUNE 2001 



CONTENTS 

1.1. Before you start - Introduction 

1.2 System Requirements 

1.3 System Installation 

1.4 OSCSP Fundamentals 

1.4.1 Basic Buttons 

1.5 Exploring OSCSP 

1.5.1 Main Options 

1.5.2 Implementation Part 

1.5.2.1 CPU Scheduling algorithms 

1.5.2.2 Disk Scheduling algorithms 

1.5.2.3 Page Replacement 

1.5.2.4 Memory Management Schemes 

1.5.2.5 Process Synchronisation 

1.5.2.6 Compaction Methods 

1.5.2.7 Dynamic Allocation methods 

1.5.2.8 Deadlocks 

1.5.2.9 Encryption 

Page 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

15 

15 

15 

17 

18 

18 



BEFORE YOU START 

1.1 INTRODUCTION 

Welcome to Operating System Concepts Simulation Package (OSCSP), a 

software specially designed to teach Operating System Concepts in parallel 

to the ordinary teaching method at H. T.1. 

Once you have installed the OSCSP on your hard disk you will be able to 

use it whenever you want by following the several steps mentioned next the 

in 'Get Started' section. 

Information about the Installation can be found in the 'System Installation' 

that follows. 

Whenever you need some help about a task to perform, or if you have any 

misunderstandings about the system and want to get clear explanations or 

instnlctions, you can refer to the Online Help, which is found in every screen 

ofOSCSP. 


