# HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE COURSE IN COMPUTER STUDIES

Diploma Project

USER MANUAL

# SIMULATION PACKAGE FOR ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS AND OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN ALGORITHMS

CS/262

ATALIOTOU FROSO MICHAEL CHRISTIANA

# HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE (H.T.I)

## COMPUTER STUDIES COURSE USER MANUAL

## SIMULATION PACKAGE FOR ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS AND OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN ALGORITHMS

CS / 262

**ATALIOTOU FROSO** 

**MICHAEL CHRISTIANA** 

**JUNE 2001** 

### SIMULATION PACKAGE FOR ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS AND OPERATING SYSTEM DESIGN ALGORITHMS

By
ATALIOTOU FROSO
&
MICHAEL CHRISTIANA

Diploma Report submitted to the HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE Nicosia, CYPRUS
In partial fulfilment of the requirements for the award of the Diploma in

### **COMPUTER STUDIES**

Project Number: CS/262

Project Supervisor: Mrs. Pagona Katsouri

BSc Computer Science, MCCS

Lecturer, Computer Science Department

Higher Technical Institute

External Assessor: Mr. Antonis Neocleous

BSc, MSc Computer Science, MCCS Information Technology Officer Cyprus Tourism Organisation

JUNE 2001

### **CONTENTS**

	Page
1.1. Before you start - Introduction	1
1.2 System Requirements	2
1.3 System Installation	3
1.4 OSCSP Fundamentals	4
1.4.1 Basic Buttons	4
1.5 Exploring OSCSP	7
1.5.1 Main Options	9
1.5.2 Implementation Part	
1.5.2.1 CPU Scheduling algorithms	10
1.5.2.2 Disk Scheduling algorithms	12
1.5.2.3 Page Replacement	13
1.5.2.4 Memory Management Schemes	15
1.5.2.5 Process Synchronisation	15
1.5.2.6 Compaction Methods	15
1.5.2.7 Dynamic Allocation methods	17
1.5.2.8 Deadlocks	18
1.5.2.9 Encryption	18

#### **BEFORE YOU START**

#### 1.1 INTRODUCTION

Welcome to Operating System Concepts Simulation Package (OSCSP), a software specially designed to teach Operating System Concepts in parallel to the ordinary teaching method at H.T.I.

Once you have installed the OSCSP on your hard disk you will be able to use it whenever you want by following the several steps mentioned next the in 'Get Started' section.

Information about the Installation can be found in the 'System Installation' that follows.

Whenever you need some help about a task to perform, or if you have any misunderstandings about the system and want to get clear explanations or instructions, you can refer to the Online Help, which is found in every screen of OSCSP.